
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

      
 Patrice Wilson-Neil- Owner 
        www.AnEPexperience.com  
 AnEpExperience@gmail.com 

        1010 Nichols Avenue 
       Stratford, CT 06614 

 203.873.7790Core Competencies: 
• Full service catering 
• Events Management 
• Mobile food truck unit: 
• Event Coordinator /Planning 
• Supplier of food/food products 
• Fine Dining Banquets

Company Data:

List Specific Codes: 
• Website: 

www.AnEPexperience.com 
• UEI: TM8DJXNCSFK5 
• Socio-economic 

certifications: WBE/MBE/
SBE/8a certified 

• CAGE Code: 8PoW2 
• SAM Registration: Active 
• Accept Credit Cards: Yes  
• DUNS: 10-876-7051  

NAICS  
• 722300- Concessions  
• 722320 -Caterers 
• 722330- Mobile food service 
• 722310- Food Service 

Contractors 
• 722513- Limited Service 

Restaurants 
• 721110- Hotel (except Casino 

Hotels) & Motels 
• 624210- Mobile soup kitchen 
• 561920- Convention & 

Trade Show/Event & meeting 
planning services 

• 56159- Travel arrangement 
& reservation services 

• 	511303- Boxes and 
containers 

• 511300- Industrial and 
personal service paper 

• 561990- All other support 
services 

• 812990- All other personal 
services/Party planning 
services 

• 311991- Perishable Prepared 
food 

• 541611- Administrative 
Management 

• 453210- Office supplies & 
stationary 

  

Past Performance:

FOOD PRODUCTS & FOOD SERVICE PROVIDER 

• Town of Trumbull- Senior Grocery bag program 07/21 POC: 
Michelle Jakab Director of Human Services (203) 452-5144  
mjakab@trumbull-ct.gov 

• BID #2021-20/Town of Stratford- Food Distribution 02/2021 
POC: Tamara Trojanowski, /Director of Senior services 
(203)385-4095    ttrojanowski@townofstratford.com  

• Food Service Provider for Fayerweather Yacht Club - Food 
Service provider/Food Service manager 12/2020-07/21 POC: Bob 
Ellwanger, Vice Commodore (203) 576.6796 vice@fycct.org 

EVENT PLANNING/COORDINATION  

• An EP Experience- Events Manager- all large events 50-400 
guests 2023-7/2017 

• 137th SOW Oklahoma Air National Guard-Event Coordination 
Services BPA 04/01/22-03/31/2027 POC: Capt Ryan Moehle 
405-686-5442 ryan.moehle@us.af.mil 

• Event Coordinator (Wedding) Adena Orchard & Vine- Crystal  
Claus 7/2021(646) 468-3143 crystalchen1231@yahoo.com 

An EP Experience 
An EP Experience, LLC is an 8A certified minority women owned 
small business.  An EP Experience is a food service company 
with 15 years of experience that specializes in catering, event 
coordinator/management, meal production and providing food 
service and food products.  An EP Experience also has recently 
acquired a mobile food truck for casual dining and a coffee shop 
Frenchies Coffee Bar.

• Concessions 
• Supplier of boxed meals 
• Supplies food products 
• Administrative management 
• Food service management 
• Coffee Supplier 
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CATERING 

• Stratford Town Employee Catering - 7/22/2023 POC: Karin 
Doyle 203-385-4029 kdoyle@townofstratford.com 

• Travelers Golf Championship- Catering 6/19/2023 POC: Travis 
Martin Martin-Travis@aramark.com 

• YMCA Volunteer Celebration- Catering 4/27/2023 POC: Amy 
Wiltsie awiltsie@cccymca.org 

• Sterling House MLK Breakfast - Catering 1/16/2023 POC: 
Emily Shufrin 203.378.2606 eshufrin@sterlinghousecc.org 

• BMW Annual Holiday party - Catering 12/2021/2022 POC: 
Kathi Mulvey 203-438-0471 mmulvey@bmwofridgefield.com 

• Economic Development Committee - Catering 10/06/22 POC: 
Karen Sportini 203.385.4028 ksportini@townofstratford.com 

• The CT Audubon Society - Catering 10/2022 POC: Joyce Leiz 
203.259.0416 JLeiz@ctaudubon.org 

• Quinnipiac University- Annual Break/Lunch/Dinner 
8/16/22-8/21/22 POC: Rebecca Carlson 203.582.3914 
rebecca.carlson@quinnipiac.edu 

• Cabaret Event - Catering 6/2022 POC: Thomas Evans (HCAI) 
thomasevans@hcaillc.com 

• Car Show at Two Roads - 6/2022 POC: Ronnie Gould Events 
Specialist 203.939.4886 ronnie.gould@tworoadsbrewing.com 

• YMCA Thanksgiving Food drive- Full Service catered meals 
11/25/2020 POC: Chelsea Kordiak (203) 375.5844 
ckordiak@cccymca.org 

• Vicki Soto Charity event- Annual Food giveaway charity event  
2019/2021/2022 POC: Donna Soto teamvickisoto4@gmail.com 

mailto:kdoyle@townofstratford.com
mailto:Martin-Travis@aramark.com
mailto:awiltsie@cccymca.org
mailto:eshufrin@sterlinghousecc.org
mailto:mmulvey@bmwofridgefield.com
mailto:ksportini@townofstratford.com
mailto:JLeiz@ctaudubon.org
mailto:rebecca.carlson@quinnipiac.edu
mailto:thomasevans@hcaillc.com
mailto:ckordiak@cccymca.org
mailto:teamvickisoto4@gmail.com

